the reporting date, as if the options had been exercised on the first day of the financial year or the date of the

grant, if later.

 Individual Quarter

Ended

Cumulative Quarters

Year Ended

 31.12.2016 31.12.2015 31.12.2016 31.12.2015

Loss attributable to Owners of the

   Company (RM’000) (1,295,575) (85,080) (1,887,181) (234,566)

Weighted average/adjusted weighted average

number of ordinary shares in issue for basic

EPS (’000)  5,866,269 5,866,269 5,866,269 5,866,269

Basic EPS (sen)  (22.09) (1.45) (32.17) (4.00)

Diluted EPS (sen)  (22.09) (1.45) (32.17) (4.00)

BUMI ARMADA BERHAD

(370398-X)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)

27

28. COMPARATIVE FIGURES

The following comparative figures have been reclassified to conform with current year’s presentation, which

more appropriately reflects the nature of relevant transactions.

 As previously

reported

31.12.2015

Effect of

reclassification

As restated

31.12.2015
 RM’000  RM’000  RM’000

Consolidated Statements of Income

Individual Quarter Ended 31.12.2015

Cost of sales (558,649)  629  (558,020)
Selling and distribution costs (6,302)  3,552  (2,750)
Administrative expenses (84,313)  (4,181)  (88,494)

Cumulative Quarters Year Ended 31.12.2015
Cost of sales (1,766,197)  7,780  (1,758,417)
Selling and distribution costs (27,735)  11,966  (15,769)
Administrative expenses (153,582)  (19,746)  (173,328)

Consolidated Statement of Financial Position

Non-current assets
Investment in joint ventures 535,842  47,669  583,511
Amount due from joint ventures 62,656  (47,669)  14,987

Segmental Information

Individual Quarter Ended 31.12.2015

Revenue
OMS -  210,824  210,824
OSV 110,311  (110,311)  -

T&I 100,513  (100,513)  -

Segment results

OMS -  (39,828)  (39,828)
OSV (75,917)  75,917  -
T&I 36,089  (36,089)  -

Cumulative Quarters Year Ended 31.12.2015

Revenue

OMS -  874,138  874,138
OSV 538,117  (538,117)  -
T&I 336,021  (336,021)  -

Segment results
OMS -  (77,438)  (77,438)

OSV (117,091)  117,091  -

T&I 39,653  (39,653)  -

Impairment

OMS -  (353,811)  (353,811)